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INDUSTRIAL SPACE FOR RENT

Ideal for storage of light manufacturing as low
as $167 net monthly. Contact Wayne Cowdery at
Bryson McQuirter Real Estate Ltd. 526-9391 [

Realtor
Top Sales Representative

Month of September 9%
Henry Light
Congratulations to Henry Light In winning the

Top Sales Representative Award for the month
of September.

Henry is well deserving of this award especially
since the competition was so very keen in one of
our better Septembers’ ever.

As many of you know Henry works out of our
Penetang branch office and Is one of the areas
most experienced and recognized agents.

We at McQuirters tip our hats to Henry for this
fine achievement and hope that he and wife June
enjoy one of those now famous “dinners on the
Boss’’ at thelr first chance.
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We’ll help
make it easy

GARDEN CENTRE - NURSERY

$80,000 — Cholce highway location between
Barrie and Elmvale, 2 bdrm bungalow with
carpet throughout, new cupboards, 12 acre
lot. Gord Touet.

YEAROLDSPLITLEVEL

$47,500 — Bullt with saving energy In mind,-2
x 6 stud walls, thermo windows, exira
Insulation, 3 bedrooms, extra bath hookups,
garage. Gord Touet.

DOUBLE GARAGE - WORKSHOP

$36,500 — Try your offer with $3500 down, 3
bdrm home, separate dining, oll furnace,
wood stove, garden, berries, fruit ftrees,
i shade. Gord Touet.
A PLACE TO ROAM
$44,900 — 71 acres vacant land with high dry
building site, variety of trees, located on quiet
dead end road, 2 miles from hwy. Call Gord
Touet.

135 ACRE WORKING FARM

$115,000 — 3 bdrms, 12 storey stucco home.
Bank barn with stable cleaner, silo, about 80
acres cultivated, mixed hardwood bush. Gord

Touet.

ELMVALE
322-1381

DUPLEX l
Close to downtown and
schools. 2 bdrm apt and 1 ‘
bdrm apt, full basement.
l Income $400 a month. Owner
anxious. Asking $36,000. i

13 SCENIC ACREAGE SUNNYSIDE

ENE
Poyntz St, completely

renovated 2 storey

family home, rec. room,

12 baths, large deck
. with view of Bay.

$54,900.

22.CLOSE TO

MIDLAND

b

|

Double modular home.
Washer, dryer,
fridge,
conditioner, to remain.
Very neat and clean.
Asking $25,900.

3. S0ACRE FARM
Large well bullt house,
barn and shed. Good
workable land.
Beautiful view over the
lake. Owner anxious to
sell.

4. MIDLAND POINT

Waterfront cottage,
Midland Point, 75’ x 175’
lot, good year round
access. Asking $54,900.

5. DUPLEX

2 storey spacious older
homeon large lot. Large
1 bdrm apt, 4 pc. baths
and 2 bdrm apartment
with bath. Many extras.
$49,900. Open to offers.
6. WATERFRONT
ANDWELL KEPT
Truly a fine property
with good private boat
slips, launch ramp,
manicured grounds. 2

‘bedrooms, living room

with stone fireplace.
Double garage. Make an
offer, asking $58,900.

Ron Josland Ted Guppy Rosemary Withers  George Marshall
526-4359 . 526-6537 526-2484 _526-6183 Agnes Marshall
Pat Jagos Steve Chambers Bonnie Rothwell Jack Swick 526-6183
. 526-8964 526-5073 526-8233 526-5603 ‘

341 King St.

stove, \
freezer, air.

Open Monday to Thursday 9-5:

3 bedroom brick
bungalow, full
basement, living room

with walk out to approx.

5 acres. Medonte Hills.
$79,900.

8. $44,500

And worth every penny.
Nothing to do but move
in. Quiet area close to
schools. 3 bedrooms,

attached garage, lovely
lot. Call today.

9. PERFECT FAMILY
HOME

Located on a cul-de-sac
features 4 bdrms, large
eat-in kitchen, fireplace
in family room.
Beautifully decorated.
Mortgage 102 per cent.
$59,900.

10. CLOSE TO TOWN
29.45 acres, mostly
treed. Some land
cleared. Property has
drilled well and septic
system. Potential
mobile home park.
$39,900.

11.3BEDROOM BRICK
HOME

Attached garage. Nice
lot asking $36,500. $5,000
down, vendor will assist
in financing.

12.EDWARDS PARK

1978 - 2 bedroom,
Florida room, carport,
paved drive. Edwards
mobile adult park on
Georglan Bay. $29,500

B10, Wednesday, October 15, 1980

Frnday 9-9 Saturday -

926-2293

50 acres Midland Point.
Half clear and half
mixed bush. Call for
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